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NBHA LA 06 #7

Kiddy Barrels

1# Entries including any scratches:

$2.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JENTRY LADNER 56.533 $2.001 1506 6
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NBHA LA 06 #7

Open 5D Barrels

77# Entries including any scratches:

$1,734.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 14.873 $260.001 102697 6

102  NATALIE STEPHENS 14.910 $156.002 102697 6

MOONEYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.038 $104.003 102698 6

HEAVENS FIREPROOFDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0504 70598 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.1505 106722 6

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.2546 118475 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3427 106722 6

MORNING JEDIDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3658 70598 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WONDER  NATALIE STEPHENS 15.377 $217.001 102697 6

KYLIE AVERETT 15.394 $130.002 86177 6LORANGER   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.407 $87.003 70598 6

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4334 102698 6

MARLI MIDDLETON 15.4395 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4646 106722 6

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.5597 102698 6

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.5628 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

STEPHANIE SCHMIDT 15.6929 26122 66   MS

GIGI SPENCE 15.74910 128414 6

MADELYN CUTRER 15.76211 108136 6

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.77712 128340 6   

PAYASPGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.84713 106722 6

HARLEE HANNA 15.85214 123715 4

AMANDA JARRELL 15.86115 57432 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.889 $173.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

HADDY MORAN 15.914 $104.002 124197 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 15.929 $69.003 128368 6

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 15.9524 128392 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.9625 72730 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.9946 69610 6

ELLA SCHMIDT 16.0187 101784 66   MS

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.1098 128217 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.1169 116812 6
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J'ELLA LADNER 16.12610 128338 6

COTY HICKS 16.12610 118821 6   MS

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.13812 129107 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.16613 72730 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.23214 106472 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.400 $130.001 104504 6

ROOKIEJACI MILLS 16.457 $78.002 128392 6

JILL HUNT 16.487 $26.003 2384 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.487 $26.003 123980 6

READY  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.5035 129107 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 16.5296 118531 6

CONNIE BERTUS 16.5407 33457 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.6078 109674 6

BRESA BLAIR 16.6769 122374 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.71010 106472 6

CAMBRY HICKS 16.83711 119933 6   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BELLA LINDY LADNER 16.894 $87.001 128340 6   

GUNNERJACI MILLS 17.052 $52.002 128392 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.092 $35.003 124127 6

SIERRA CUSICK 17.1124 124021 6

TRACY CASLER 17.4705 47260 6

JOHANAH HEYL 17.5316 128425 6

BAILEYSOFI SIMMONS 17.8217 127435 6

ANNETTE BAHAM 18.2048

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.3419 109674 6

LOUIS JACI MILLS 18.65410 128392 6

RAZZIEJOHN MIZELL 19.08511

AVA NICHOLS 19.53812 119066 6

PERRYSARAH ADAMS 20.58213 104504 6

ASHLEY RAY 21.82614 118095 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 23.82615 128217 6

DARRELL BAHAM 24.02916

PAULA ALARIO 35.87217 9365 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.510106472 6

HARPER PATTON 915.955128336 6
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SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 916.621116812 6

SHES PRIM AND PROPERDUSTIN ANGELLE 919.75570598 6

FLASH JOHN MIZELL 933.109

LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 999.000118531 6

STREAKIN ON GLASSDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6

GOATTDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

Sr 5D Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$30.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.487 $18.001 2384 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 35.872 $12.001 9365 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JOHN MIZELL 933.109
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NBHA LA 06 #7

Youth 5D Barrels

42# Entries including any scratches:

$401.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.150 $73.001 106722 6

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.254 $48.002 118475 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3423 106722 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4644 106722 6

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.5625 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLI MIDDLETON 15.702 $60.001 6

GIGI SPENCE 15.749 $40.002 128414 6

MADELYN CUTRER 15.7623 108136 6

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.7774 128340 6   

PAYASPGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8475 106722 6

HARLEE HANNA 15.8526 123715 4

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8897 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

HADDY MORAN 15.9148 124197 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 15.9299 128368 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.10910 128217 6

J'ELLA LADNER 16.12611 128338 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.13812 129107 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.232 $48.001 106472 6

HAYGAN NECAISE 16.242 $32.002 128370 66

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.4003 104504 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 16.4614 118531 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.4875 123980 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.6076 109674 6

AUBREY SUTTON 16.6087 124127 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 16.676 $36.001 122374 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.710 $24.002 106472 6

CAMBRY HICKS 16.8373 119933 6   MS

BELLA LINDY LADNER 16.8944 128340 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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CALISE WOOD 17.443 $24.001

BAILEYSOFI SIMMONS 17.821 $16.002 127435 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.3413 109674 6

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 18.6784 128440 6

DUALLYBAILEY ORLANDO 20.1455 128440 6

PERRYSARAH ADAMS 20.5826 104504 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 23.8267 128217 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 25.1588 123980 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.510106472 6

HARPER PATTON 915.955128336 6

LINDY LADNER 999.000128340 6   

LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 999.000118531 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$97.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 14.873 $58.001 102697 6

102  NATALIE STEPHENS 14.9102 102697 6

WONDER  NATALIE STEPHENS 15.3773 102697 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8614 57432 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.994 $39.001 69610 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.1162 116812 6

COTY HICKS 16.1263 118821 6   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 916.621116812 6
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NBHA LA 06 #7

Open 3D Poles

9# Entries including any scratches:

$180.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 21.043 $90.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

DIXIESOFI SIMMONS 21.4552 127435 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARLI MIDDLETON 22.098 $54.001 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LINDY LADNER 26.102 $36.001 128340 6   

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 26.2532 127435 6

JOHANAH HEYL 28.3703 128425 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 29.5104 127435 6

CALISE WOOD 30.3025

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AVA NICHOLS 999.000119066 6

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 14.8731 5102697 6

MOONEYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.0382 4102698 6

HEAVENS FIREPROOFDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0503 370598 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.1504 2106722 6
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WONDER  NATALIE STEPHENS 15.3771 5102697 6

KYLIE AVERETT 15.3942 486177 6LORANGER   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4073 370598 6

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4334 2102698 6

MARLI MIDDLETON 15.4395 16

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4646 106722 6

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.5627 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

GIGI SPENCE 15.7498 128414 6

MADELYN CUTRER 15.7629 108136 6

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.77710 128340 6   

AMANDA JARRELL 15.86111 57432 6

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8891 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

HADDY MORAN 15.9142 4124197 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 15.9293 3128368 6

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 15.9524 2128392 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.9625 172730 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.9946 69610 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.1097 128217 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.1168 116812 6

J'ELLA LADNER 16.1269 128338 6

COTY HICKS 16.1269 118821 6   MS

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.13811 129107 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.23212 106472 6
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.4001 5104504 6

ROOKIEJACI MILLS 16.4572 4128392 6

JILL HUNT 16.4873 2.52384 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.4873 2.5123980 6

READY  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.5035 1129107 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 16.5296 118531 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.6077 109674 6

BRESA BLAIR 16.6768 122374 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.7109 106472 6

CAMBRY HICKS 16.83710 119933 6   MS

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BELLA LINDY LADNER 16.8941 5128340 6   

GUNNERJACI MILLS 17.0522 4128392 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0923 3124127 6

SIERRA CUSICK 17.1124 2124021 6

TRACY CASLER 17.4705 147260 6

JOHANAH HEYL 17.5316 128425 6

BAILEYSOFI SIMMONS 17.8217 127435 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.3418 109674 6

AVA NICHOLS 19.5389 119066 6

PERRYSARAH ADAMS 20.58210 104504 6

ASHLEY RAY 21.82611 118095 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 23.82612 128217 6

PAULA ALARIO 35.87213 9365 6
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.4871 52384 6

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 35.8721 59365 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.1501 5106722 6

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.5622 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARLI MIDDLETON 15.7021 56

GIGI SPENCE 15.7492 4128414 6

MADELYN CUTRER 15.7623 3108136 6

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.7774 2128340 6   

PAYASPGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8475 1106722 6

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8896 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

HADDY MORAN 15.9147 124197 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 15.9298 128368 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.1099 128217 6

J'ELLA LADNER 16.12610 128338 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.13811 129107 6
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2321 5106472 6

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.4002 4104504 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 16.4613 3118531 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.4874 2123980 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.6075 1109674 6

AUBREY SUTTON 16.6086 124127 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 16.6761 5122374 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.7102 4106472 6

CAMBRY HICKS 16.8373 3119933 6   MS

BELLA LINDY LADNER 16.8944 2128340 6   

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BAILEYSOFI SIMMONS 17.8211 5127435 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.3412 4109674 6

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 18.6783 3128440 6

PERRYSARAH ADAMS 20.5824 2104504 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 23.8265 1128217 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 25.1586 123980 6
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